HYDRA CAP “RTPX” PROFILE
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM FOR X-RING LOADED CAP WITH EXPANDER
RTPX - 05 000 - 3 RB AN O
  Bore Size  Series Cap
Material
Elastomer
Material
Energizer
Style
  Whole Inches Fraction
of Inch
 2 = 1/8”
3 = 3/16”
4 = 1/4"
5 = 1/4"
CB = 15% Glass/5% Moly PTFE
DB = 25% Carbon/Graphite PTFE
RB = 40% Bronze PTFE
AN = NBR Std. Serv. 70A
BN = NBR Low Temp. 70A
DN = NBR Std. Serv. 90A
AV = Fluorocarbon 75A
O = O-Ring
S = Square Ring
Note: All RTPX assemblies are notched on both sides for venting.
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM FOR CAP ONLY
RTPX - 05 000 - 3 RB N
  Bore Size  Series Cap
Material
Optional
Sidewall
Notches
  Whole Inches Fraction
of Inch
 2 = 1/8”
3 = 3/16”
4 = 1/4"
5 = 1/4"
CB = 15% Glass/5% Moly PTFE
DB = 25% Carbon/Graphite PTFE
RB = 40% Bronze PTFE
N = Notches
Note: Customer supplies elastomer components.
GLAND DIMENSIONS
Note:
Not all sizes listed are tooled.